
Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Ashwitha Class IV - R

Father Name Kalidas Roll # 1

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 16.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 35.0 70.0% B+ 8.0

HINDI 50.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.0 66.0% B+ 8.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 195.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 78.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Dhana Class IV - R

Father Name Srikanth Roll # 2

Address Pothangal

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Y Gouthami Class IV - R

Father Name Ravikumar Roll # 3

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Lasya Class IV - R

Father Name Ravi Kumar Roll # 4

Address Kamalapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Nakshatra Class IV - R

Father Name Shekar Roll # 5

Address Mokanpally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name T Navyasri Class IV - R

Father Name Devidas Roll # 6

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Rishika Class IV - R

Father Name Linga Reddy Roll # 7

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 237.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name T Rithika Class IV - R

Father Name Devadas Roll # 8

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 13.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 32.0 64.0% B+ 8.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 216.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 86.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Sai Vritika Class IV - R

Father Name Naresh Roll # 9

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Sangeetha Class IV - R

Father Name Srinu Roll # 10

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Abhilash Class IV - R

Father Name Raju Roll # 13

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Abhay Charan Class IV - R

Father Name Abbanna Roll # 15

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 44.0 88.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 235.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Anoop Reddy Class IV - R

Father Name Srinivas Reddy Roll # 16

Address Nagepur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 45.0 90.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Aravind Kumar Class IV - R

Father Name Ravindhar Roll # 17

Address Abbapur Tanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name Farhan Khan Class IV - R

Father Name Sajid Khan Roll # 18

Address Fathenagar

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Ganesh Class IV - R

Father Name Tukaram Roll # 19

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Goutam Class IV - R

Father Name Kishore Roll # 20

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 17.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 225.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 90.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Hari Krishna Class IV - R

Father Name Sanjeev Roll # 21

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 250.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 100.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Krishna Prasad Class IV - R

Father Name Naresh Roll # 22

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 241.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 96.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name G Nishanth Class IV - R

Father Name Ramesh Roll # 23

Address Kalyapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 19.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 231.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Prabhas Class IV - R

Father Name Suresh Roll # 24

Address Shiva Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.0 68.0% B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 233.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 93.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Roshansai Class IV - R

Father Name Ranjith Kumar Roll # 25

Address Pothangal

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 16.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 36.0 72.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 17.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 43.0 86.0% A 9.0

EVS 50.0 14.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.0 66.0% B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 201.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 80.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name CH Sathwik Class IV - R

Father Name Ravi Roll # 26

Address Nandigaon

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 15.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 34.0 68.0% B+ 8.0

Total Mark - 211.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 84.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name R Sathwik Class IV - R

Father Name Narsaiah Roll # 27

Address Fakirabad

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name D Shrishanth Class IV - R

Father Name Ravi Roll # 28

Address Thadbiloli

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 18.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 17.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 223.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 89.20% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name K Soham Class IV - R

Father Name Santhosh Roll # 29

Address Shiva Thanda

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name N Sowrab Class IV - R

Father Name Ranga Rao Roll # 30

Address Nagepur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 246.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name S Sudeep Kumar Class IV - R

Father Name Narsaiah Roll # 31

Address Mahantham

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 17.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 214.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 85.60% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name P Sudhwan Class IV - R

Father Name Laxman Roll # 33

Address Yamcha

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 18.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 41.0 82.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 236.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.40% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name M Sushanth Class IV - R

Father Name Sailu Roll # 34

Address Bhagepally

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 42.0 84.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 17.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.0 74.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 18.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 48.0 96.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 18.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 212.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 84.80% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name J Varun Class IV - R

Father Name Murali Roll # 35

Address Navipet

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 249.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name B Vashishtanayan Class IV - R

Father Name Praveen Roll # 36

Address Pothangal

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

HINDI 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 17.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 80.0% A 9.0

Total Mark - 237.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 94.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

A) School Information

U-DISE Code 36050102312 School Type HIGHER School Name LITTLE FLOWER HIGH SCHOOL

Village Name Navipet Mandal Name Navipet District Name Nizamabad

B) Student Information

Student Name A Yochith Class IV - R

Father Name Mohan Roll # 37

Address Mittapur

C) Child's Performance

Subject
Total 

Marks

Slip 

test / 20.0

Written 

work / 10.0

Project 

work / 10.0

Children 

partic.. / 10.0

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

TELUGU 50.0 16.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 39.0 78.0% A 9.0

HINDI 50.0 17.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 38.0 76.0% A 9.0

ENGLISH 50.0 19.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 49.0 98.0% A+ 10.0

MATHEMATICS 50.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 46.0 92.0% A+ 10.0

EVS 50.0 20.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 50.0 100.0% A+ 10.0

Total Mark - 222.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 88.80% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Attendance

Month Dec Jan Feb Total

Present

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Teacher Signature Principal Signature Parent Signature

FA 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 20 = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 14.5, B1 : >= 10.5, B2 : >= 7.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 10 = A1 : >= 9.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 5.5, B2 : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

FA 250 = A1 : >= 225.5, A2 : >= 200.5, B1 : >= 175.5, B2 : >= 150.5, C1 : >= 125.5, C2 : >= 100.5, D : 0.0


